Schedule B) Non-Traffic Municipal Offenses

ORDINANCE

CHARGE

FINE/ SUMMONS

10.04.070A(1)
10.04.070A(2)
10.04.070A(3)
10.04.070A(5)
10.04.070A(6)
10.04.080B
10.05.040
6.04.020
6.04.020
6.04.030
6.04.130
6.04.140
6.04.150
6.04.170

PARKED ON PRIVATE PROPERTY WITHOUT CONSENT
ABANDONED VEHICLE

FOR-SALE VEHICLE ON PUBLIC PROPERTY
DETACHED TRAILER/CAMPER/BOAT

OVERSIZED VEHICLE IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
UNLAWFULLY OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE ON PARK TRAIL OR PATH
MANDATORY USE OF DESIGNATED TRUCK ROUTE
ANIMAL AT LARGE- CONTROL REQUIRED

ANIMAL AT LARGE- CONTAINED AT ANIMAL SHELTER
PET LICENSE REQUIRED

ANIMAL DEFECATION - OWNER RESPONSIBILITY
NUISANCE ANIMAL

NOISY ANIMAL

CERTAIN ANIMALS PROHIBITED
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30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
180.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00




