ORDINANCE	CHARGE	FINI	FINE/ SUMMONS	
10.04.070A(1)	PARKED ON PRIVATE PROPERTY WITHOUT CONSENT	\$	30.00	
10.04.070A(2)	ABANDONED VEHICLE	\$	30.00	
10.04.070A(3)	FOR-SALE VEHICLE ON PUBLIC PROPERTY	\$	30.00	
10.04.070A(5)	DETACHED TRAILER/CAMPER/BOAT	\$	30.00	
10.04.070A(6)	OVERSIZED VEHICLE IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE	\$	30.00	
10.04.080B	UNLAWFULLY OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE ON PARK TRAIL OR PATH	\$	30.00	
10.05.040	MANDATORY USE OF DESIGNATED TRUCK ROUTE	\$	30.00	
6.04.020	ANIMAL AT LARGE- CONTROL REQUIRED	\$	30.00	
6.04.020	ANIMAL AT LARGE- CONTAINED AT ANIMAL SHELTER	\$	180.00	
6.04.030	PET LICENSE REQUIRED	\$	75.00	
6.04.130	ANIMAL DEFECATION - OWNER RESPONSIBILITY	\$	75.00	
6.04.140	NUISANCE ANIMAL	\$	75.00	
6.04.150	NOISY ANIMAL	\$	75.00	
6.04.170	CERTAIN ANIMALS PROHIBITED	\$	75.00	